Pollinator Habitat Outreach Project



Grant Checklist

Before your event

☐ Complete online Application/Agreement
☐ Insurance/Waiver/Photo release – send to insurance@pheasantsforever.org & kcole@pheasantsforever.org
☐ **Grant application and planning/conducting your event info here**
☐ Order seed, merchandise, conduct site prep, prepare education activities/presenters
After your event (send to kcole@pheasantsforever.org)
After your event (send to kcole@pheasantsforever.org) ☐ Online Event Report form
☐ Online Event Report form
☐ Online Event Report form ☐ All receipts
 □ Online Event Report form □ All receipts □ Volunteer hour log

All documents required are available for download at

https://pheasantsforever.org/Conservation/Habitat-Education/Pollinator-Habitat-Outreach-Program/Pollinator-Program-Grants.aspx















